



YOPLAIT

# Yogurt

VANILLA BLENDED LOW FAT RBST FREE TUB REF

# 1135607



VMA

6/32 OZ (\$1.15 / lb)

**\$13.84 / CS**

All product information contained herein is subject to change, including pricing, promotions and nutritionals. For current information at the time of purchase, please contact your sales associate.



# VANILLA BLENDED LOW FAT RBST FREE TUB REF

YOPLAIT

6/32 OZ

Manufacturer: GENERAL MILLS SALES INC

# 1135607

\$13.84 / CS

Manufacturer Product #: 70470-00439

## Product Description

### Overview

Delight in low fat gluten-free vanilla flavored yogurt. This 32 ounce tub of Yoplait® Original Yogurt is smooth creamy and devoid of artificial flavors colors and high fructose corn syrup. It complies with USDA Child Nutrition Programs and constitutes 1 meat/meat alternate when served in 4 ounces portions. It is also eligible for the CACFP and is adaptable to the International Dysphagia Diet Standardization Initiative.

### Features

- Bulk low fat gluten-free vanilla yogurt
- 32-ounce tub
- Smooth flavorful and creamy
- No artificial flavors and no colors from artificial sources
- Meets USDA Child Nutrition Program standards
- Suitable for International Dysphagia Diet Standardization Initiative

### Benefits

- Smooth flavorful delicious low fat gluten-free vanilla yogurt
- Use bulk yogurt as an ingredient in various dishes or create parfaits and smoothies
- Free from artificial flavors and colors
- Meets USDA Child Nutrition Program requirements and CACFP eligible
- Suitable for International Dysphagia Diet Standardization Initiative.

### Ingredients

CULTURED PASTEURIZED GRADE A LOW FAT MILK, SUGAR, MODIFIED CORN STARCH. CONTAINS LESS THAN 1 OF: MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, POTASSIUM SORBATE ADDED TO MAINTAIN FRESHNESS, NATURAL FLAVOR, VITAMIN A ACETATE, VITAMIN D3.

### Product Information

**Class:** 21 - DAIRY

**Category:** 157 - DAIRY, CULTURED

**Group:** 1963 - YOGURT, BULK, REFRIGERATED

### Manufacture Information

MANUFACTURER :GENERAL MILLS SALES INC

MANUFACTURER PRODUCT #:70470-00439

## Preparation & Cooking

### Preparations and Cooking Instructions

Ready to Eat

### Handling Instructions

KEEP REFRIGERATED

### Serving Suggestions:

2/3 Cup

All product information contained herein is subject to change, including pricing, promotions and nutritional. For current information at the time of purchase, please contact your sales associate.



# VANILLA BLENDED LOW FAT RBST FREE TUB REF

YOPLAIT

6/32 OZ

Manufacturer: GENERAL MILLS SALES INC

# 1135607

\$13.84 / CS

Manufacturer Product #: 70470-00439

## Customers Also Bought



GLENVIEW FARMS  
CREAMER, LIQUID FRENCH  
VANILLA SS CUP SHELF STABLE  
NON-DAIRY  
# 4263668  
\$26.16 / CS



GLENVIEW FARMS  
CREAMER, LIQUID HAZELNUT  
SS CUP SHELF STABLE NON-  
DAIRY  
# 7129840  
\$26.28 / CS



GLENVIEW FARMS  
sour cream, CULTURED  
HEAVY TUB REF  
# 7635170

VMA

\$21.96 / CS    \$11.09 / EA



DAIRY PURE / DIVERSIFIED  
FOODS  
MILK, WHOLE UHT VITAMIN D  
ASEPTIC CARTON SHELF  
STABLE HOMOGENIZED  
# 4258049

\$26.70 / CS



GLENVIEW FARMS  
sour cream, CULTURED ALL  
NATURAL SS TUBE REF  
# 2761791

VMA

\$16.14 / CS

## Shipping Information:

Physical Attributes			
<b>Gross Weight:</b>	13 LB	<b>Height:</b>	5.75 IN
<b>Net Weight:</b>	12 LB	<b>Width:</b>	9.62 IN
<b>Catch Weight:</b>	NO	<b>Length:</b>	14.37 IN
		<b>Cube:</b>	.46 CF

Storage Information	
<b>Min. Temperature:</b>	33 fa
<b>Max. Temperature:</b>	40 fa

All product information contained herein is subject to change, including pricing, promotions and nutritional. For current information at the time of purchase, please contact your sales associate.



# VANILLA BLENDED LOW FAT RBST FREE TUB REF

YOPLAIT

6/32 OZ

Manufacturer: GENERAL MILLS SALES INC

# 1135607

\$13.84 / CS

Manufacturer Product #: 70470-00439

Nutritional Facts	
	% Daily Value *
<i>Nutritional facts are not available for this product at this time.</i>	
Supplemental Facts	
	% Daily Value *
<i>None Specified at this time</i>	
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

**Ingredients, Allergens & Nutritional Information**

**IMPORTANT:** Product information, including ingredients, allergens and nutritional information, is provided by manufacturers/suppliers, and includes information from the Global Data Synchronization Network (GDSN) and other third party sources such as the United States Department of Agriculture. We know that allergen information is important to many customers, so we are providing product information from the manufacturers/suppliers for the FDAs top allergens (<https://www.fda.gov/food/food-labeling-nutrition/food-allergies>), along with other select ingredients. This information may not cover potential cross-contact risks or alternate forms of the allergen(s). Product formulations are subject to change and nutritional values can vary due to production, seasonal and other changes. Please always review the ingredients, allergens, nutrition information and other product information on the product packaging delivered to your location. US Foods does not assume any legal liability and makes no warranty or guaranty, express or implied, regarding the completeness or accuracy of this information. Product images are provided for reference only and may not reflect current packaging.